
1
4

4
+

5
0

.0
0

1
5

0
+

0
0

.0
0

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

Sheet: 10 Sheet: 11

70121

P.

808 (28Z)RS-5 Champaign

5

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                59 39

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA. 144+50     TO STA. 150+00     SCALE:          

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\PWIDOT\BUCKLESJJ\d0141682\D570121-sht-plan1.dgn

bucklesjjUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ’ / IN.

PLOT DATE = 12/11/2009

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

        

F.A.  

PLAN SHEET

              

              

              

              

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

EXISTING R.O.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.

145+19.83

34’ LT. 145+79.86

34’ LT.

STA 145+50.53 (US 150/45) =

STA 55+00.00 (CENTRAL AVE)

~
 C

E
N

T
R

A
L

 A
V

E
N

U
E

P
I
 S

ta
 1

4
6

+
5

1
.3

7

~ US RTE 150/45

ILLINOIS-AMERICAN

WATER

147+95.96

34’ LT.

148+45.97

34’ LT.

~
 L

A
K

E
 S

T
R

E
E

T

EXISTING R.O.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.

STA 148+20.81 (US 150/45) =

STA 60+00.00 (LAKE STREET)
MIDAS

LEAL PARK

(URBANA PARK DISTRICT)

HOUSE
HOUSE

CARLE CLINIC ASSOCIATION

BALLOON

CREATIONS

LIMITS OF RESURFACING

STATION 55+55.82
LIMITS OF RESURFACING

STATION 60+44.34

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, SPECIAL (1 1/2 ")

TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

4" 4" 4" 4"
4"

4" 4"
4" 4" 4" 4" 4" 4" 4" 4"

6
"

6
"

GGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

FH

+
4
8
.3

4
 C

.E
.

+
7
1
.2

8
 C

.E
.

+
9

4
.0

7
 C

.E
.

+
4
5
.7

9
 C

.E
.

+
7
2
.0

6
 C

.E
.

+
6
1
.8

6
 C

.E
.

+
5

9
.7

1

C
.E

.

+
2

1
.4

2
 P

.E
.

+
1

8
.4

8
 P

.E
.

+
6
1
.6

2
 C

.E
.

+
9
0
.3

2

C
.E

.

 5
5
+

0
0

 5
6

 6
0

+
0

0
 6

1

 145+00  146  147  148  149  150+00


